Nifty Ten-Fifty Ride

from Domingo Peet's, Berkeley

ascent streets are grouped and in Boldface

descents can be any way you want

64.8 | miles 10,050' of climbing

at go cycle on for
0.0 Start |Peet's Coffee, Domingo, Brkly 0
0.0 L |Domingo 0.1
0.1 L |Russell 0.7
1.0 R |Claremont Blvd > Belrose 0.3
1.3 L |Derby 0.2
1.5 R |Warring > Piedmont 0.5
2.0 C |Gayley > La Loma 0.5
2.5 L |Le Conte 0.2
2.7 R  |Euclid 0.1
2.8 L |Virginia 0.4
3.2 R |Shattuck, Henry, Sutter 0.8
4.0 R |Del Norte 0.2
4.2 S |Around Rotary, down Marin 0.3
4.5 R |The Alameda 0.2
4.7 L |[Solano 0.2
4.9 R |Colusa 1.3
6.2 R |Ashbury 0.9
7.1 R [Moeser #1 0.9
8.0 L |descend Moeser or Stockton 0.9
8.9 L  |Ashbury 0.2
9.1 L [Stockton 0.1
9.2 R |Terrace #2 0.8
10.0 R |[Contra Costa 0.1
10.1 L |Edwin becomes Kerr 0.5
10.6 S |Steep footpath across Arigtn 0.2
10.8 R |Highland 0.3
11.1 L [Willamette 0.1
11.2 R |Perdue 0.2
11.4 L |Beloit 0.2
11.6 R |Grizzly Peak to Spruce 0.2
11.8 R |Montrose, Santa Barb, Ind Rk 1.3
13.1 L Marin #3 0.8
13.9 R |Grizzly peak 0.8
14.7 L |Shasta 0.5
15.2 R |Wildcat Canyon Road 2.6
17.8 R |Camino Pablo 1.4
19.2 R |El Toy, Lomas Cant #4 2.3
21.5 R |Grizzly Peak Blvd 2.4




23.9 L |[Shasta, La Loma, Highland 1.9
25.8 L |Centennial #5 1.2
27.0 S |Golf Course Road 0.9
27.9 R |Shasta 0.2
28.1 L  |Wildcat Canyon Road 1.2
29.3 R |Middle Park Drive/ Valley Rd 1

30.3 L |Canon #6 0.4
30.7 L |Wildcat Canyon Road 2.3
33.0 R |South Park Drive 1.3
34.3 L  |Grizzly Peak Blvd 3.9
38.2 L Skyline Blvd 2

40.2 R |Shephards Canyon 2

42.2 R |Snake #7 2

44.2 L |Skyline Blvd 0.5
44,7 L Elverton 0.6
45.3 L |Thorndale 0.8
46.1 S |Continue down on Thornhill 1.1
47.2 R [Mountain 0.6
47.8 L |Broadway Terrace #8 1.4
49.2 L |Skyline becomes Tunnel 2

51.2 S |Hiller #9 0.5
51.7 R |Charing Cross 0.3
52.0 L |Sherwick 0.2
52.2 L |Bristol > Buckingham 0.3
52.5 L [Norfolk > Strathmore 0.6
53.1 L |Drury 0.4
53.5 R [Amito 0.1
53.6 L |Alvarado 1.5
55.1 R |Tunnel 0.2
55.3 R Claremont Blvd #10 2.3
57.6 L |Grizzly Peak 1.2
58.8 R |Lomas Cantados 0.1
58.9 L |Seaview Trail 1

59.9 @ |Vollmer Peak 0

59.9 L [Seaview Trail 1

60.9 R |Lomas Cantados 0.1
61.0 L |Grizzly Peak 1.4
62.4 R |Claremont Blvd 2.3
64.7 L |[Russell, Domingo 0.1
64.8 End |Peet's Coffee, Domingo, Brkly 0




